Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Region Frauenfeld SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2021

Teilnehmer
Fuchs Paul

Schwendener Urs
Hohl Rolf
Schwager Edgar
Badertscher Urs
Stenzel Jeroen
Meier Julia
Friedrich Ivan
Feldmann Meier Monika
Ammann Peter
Leuzinger Andrea
Schaltegger Elias
Kapusta Heinz
Schweizer Reto
Schiirch Jean-Claude
Mathis Jakob

Frei Aaron

Meier Paul

Frei Claudia
Wiesmann Diego
Schér Pascal
Gottsching Tino
Frei Dominik
Muller Lukas

Hasler Daniel

Jg.
1961

1976
1982
1959
1960
1995
1976
1984
1971
1976
1992
1993
1953
1956
1983
1950
1992
1963
1991
1993
1996
1981
1993
1973
1982

Verein
Oberneunforn FSG

Gachnang Tegelbach
Gachnang Tegelbach
Ettenhausen TG FS
Thunbachtal Schiitzen
Oberneunforn FSG
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Gachnang Tegelbach
Ettenhausen TG FS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Thunbachtal Schitzen
Gachnang Tegelbach
Gachnang Tegelbach
Thunbachtal Schiitzen
Ettenhausen TG FS
Oberneunforn FSG
Ettenhausen TG FS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Oberneunforn FSG
Oberneunforn FSG
Ettenhausen TG FS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Ettenhausen TG FS
Ettenhausen TG FS
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschutzenverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 142
Stgw 90 140
Stgw 90 139
Karabiner 138
Stgw 90 138
Stgw 90 138
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 137
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 136
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 134
Stgw 90 133
Karabiner 133
Stgw 90 132
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 129
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 123
Stgw 90 122
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RAIFFEISEN

RUTISHAUSER

BAROSSA

WELT DER WEINE

QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




